PA3000
Four-channel, Multi-phase AC/DC Power Analyzer
The Tektronix PA3000 is a one to four channel power analyzer that is
optimized for testing today’s single and multi-phase, high efficiency power
conversion products and designs. Use it to quickly visualize, analyze, and
document power efficiency, energy consumption, and electrical
performance to the latest regional and international standards, including
Level VI, EnergyStar, CEC, IEC 62301, CQC-3146, and more.

Datasheet
16   www.tek.com
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. G3 Complete Care 3 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. G5 Complete Care 5 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Recommended accessories
BB1000-UN Universal breakout box (120 V/240 V)
CT-60-S Fixed-core current transducer, AC/DC, high accuracy, up to 60 A
CT-200-S Fixed-core current transducer, AC/DC, high accuracy, up to 200 A
CT-1000-S Fixed-core current transducer, AC/DC, high accuracy, up to 1000 A
CT-100-M Fixed-core current transducer, AC/DC, Hall effect, up to 100 A
CT-200-M Fixed-core current transducer, AC/DC, Hall effect, up to 200 A
CT-1000-M Fixed-core current transducer, AC/DC, Hall effect, up to 1000 A
CL200 Current clamp, 1 A - 200 A, for Tektronix Power Analyzers, AC only
CL1200 Current clamp, 0.1 A - 1200 A, for Tektronix Power Analyzers, AC only
PA-LEADSET Replacement lead set for Tektronix Power Analyzers (One channel lead set)
See Accessories datasheet # 55W-30309-0 for more detailed descriptions.